4 LUNCH MENU

Main Meal

Main Meal & Pudding
Pasta King

Jacket & Cheese & Beans
Jacket & Tuna Mayo
Jacket & Beans

Jacket & Cheese

Tuna & Cheese

Yoghurts

Fresh Fruit — Apple, Orange, Banana or Melon Slice
Freshly Toasted Paninis

Homemade Pizza in a Box

BOXED SALADS

Pasta Pots — Cold Tomato Pasta with Tuna & Sweetcorn
Large Main Meal Salads
Chicken Caesar Salad

Boxed Fresh Fruit — Strawberries or Grapes

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Some of our menu items contain nuts, seeds and other allergens.
There is a small risk that tiny traces of these may be in any other dish or food served here.
We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies.

\Please ask a member of staff for information on the ingredients in the food we serve.

SUMMER 2023

Served from 12.35pm - 1.10pm

Baguettes, Wraps & Boxed Salads Various Prices

£2.50p
£2.85p
£2.85p
£2.10p
£2.10p
£1.85p
£1.90p
£2.10p
£1.00p

60p
£2.85p
£2.85p




