SUMMER 2023

LUNCH MENU



Served from 12.35pm - 1.10pm

Baguettes, Wraps & Boxed Salads	Various Prices
Main Meal	£2.50p
Main Meal & Pudding	£2.85p
Pasta King	£2.85p
Jacket & Cheese & Beans	£2.10p
Jacket & Tuna Mayo	£2.10p
Jacket & Beans	£1.85p
Jacket & Cheese	£1.90p
Tuna & Cheese	£2.10p
Yoghurts	£1.00p
Fresh Fruit - Apple, Orange, Banana or Melon Slice	e 60p
Freshly Toasted Paninis	£2.85p
Homemade Pizza in a Box	£2.85p
BOXED SALADS	
Pasta Pots - Cold Tomato Pasta with Tuna & Sweet	tcorn £1.00p
Large Main Meal Salads	£2.85p
Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.85p
Boxed Fresh Fruit – Strawberries or Grapes	£1.20p

ALLERGEN ADVICE: Some of our menu items contain nuts, seeds and other allergens. There is a small risk that tiny traces of these may be in any other dish or food served here. We understand the dangers to those with severe allergies.

Please ask a member of staff for information on the ingredients in the food we serve.